Barron Area School District Golden Bear Award

Support Request Form

To be used by the nominator and given to persons supporting the nomination for completion.

Golden Bears Reaching Their Dreams

The mission of the Barron Area School District is to ensure all students reach their dreams while making a positive impact on the world.

Core value Examples:

- Meaningful accomplishments build confidence and motivation.
- Society thrives when each person actively participates in its improvement.
- Children are our most valuable resource.
- In each person there are gifts and the capacity to develop those gifts.

The purpose of the BASD Golden Bear Hall of Fame Award is to:

- provide inspirational role models for present day students.
- recognize individuals for their outstanding achievements or contributions to their school, community, state or nation.
- provide a history of accomplishments.
- instill community pride.

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE COMPLETED BY PERSON MAKING NOMINATION:

I have nominated	for a Golden Bear Hall of
Fame Award. I am seeking letters of support to help see	
complete the attached form and return it to me at:	
Nominator's Name:	
Nominator's Street Address:	
Nominator's Phone Number:	
Please return this form to me by the following date:	

THE FOLLOWING SHOULD BE COMPLETED BY PERSON SUPPORTING NOMINATION: Relationship to nominee: How long have you known the nominee: Name and address of person completing this Letter of Support: Please list any accomplishments, recognitions, or civic/community involvement this nominee may have achieved:

On an attached sheet of paper, please describe why you feel this person would make an outstanding candidate for the Golden Bear Hall of Fame Award.